
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE 

IN DOCKET NO. 25-2666-01 

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to 

the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and 

conditions of said rule in Docket No. 25-2666-01. 
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CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE 

IN DOCKET NO. 25-2666-01 

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R 746-1-603 with respect to 

the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and 

conditions of said rule in Docket No. 25-2666-01. 
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CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE 

IN DOCKET NO. 25-2666-01 

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-l-603 with respect to 

the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and 

conditions of said rule in Docket No. 25-2666-01. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

        This is to certify that a true and correct copy of the Executed Confidentiality Agreements of 

Enbridge Gas Utah was served upon the following persons by e-mail on October 9, 2025:

Patricia E. Schmid  
Patrick Grecu 
Assistant Attorneys General  
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0857 
pschmid@agutah.gov 
pgrecu@agutah.gov 
Counsel for the Division of Public 
Utilities 

    Chris Parker 
    Brenda Salter  

Utah Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 146751 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6751 
Chrisparker@utah.gov 
Bsalter@utah.gov  

Robert J. Moore 
Assistant Attorneys General  
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0857 
rmoore@agutah.gov 
Counsel for the Office of Consumer 
Services 

Michele Beck, 
Director 
Office of Consumer Services  
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
mbeck@utah.gov 

Errol South 
Director, Regulatory Affairs  
Corix Utah City Heating and Cooling LLC 
1160 – 1188 West Georgia Street  
Vancouver, BC, Canada V6E 4A2 
regulatory@corix.com 

Allan McGavin  
Corix District Energy Holdings LP 
1188 W Georgia St #1160  
Vancouver, BC V6E 4A2  
allan.mcgavin@corix.com 
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